
2025-2026 INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 

         FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS 

              Dates are subject to change. 

Events Dates 
Teacher Staff Development Days July 23, 2025-July 25, 2025 

Teacher Workdays (Planning Time) July 28, 2025 – August 1, 2025 

First Day of School for Students (High School Courses) Monday August 4, 2025 

Teacher Workday - No school for ALL students Thursday August 7, 2025 

First Day of School for Students (College Courses) Monday August 11, 2025 

Teacher Workday – No school for high school students Friday August 22, 2025 

Holiday (Labor Day)- All Students, Teachers, Staff Monday September 1, 2025 

Teacher Workday – No school for high school students Friday September 19, 2025 

FTE(Full-Time Equivalent) Student Attendance Window September 26 – October 10, 2025 

End of First Quarter Grading Period (high school) Monday October 6, 2025 

Begin Second Quarter Tuesday October 7, 2025 

Teacher Workday – No school for high school students Monday October 13, 2025 

Quarter 1 Grades Due by 3:30 pm Monday October 13, 2025 

Distribute Report Cards Tuesday October 14, 2025 

Holiday (Veterans Day) – All Students, Teachers, Staff Tuesday November 11, 2025 

College Courses in Session Monday & Tuesday November 24-25, 
2025 

Teacher Workdays– No school for high school students Monday & Tuesday November 24 -25, 
2025 

Holiday (Thanksgiving) All Students, Teachers, Staff Wednesday-Friday November 26-28, 
2025 

Student Early Dismissal End of Quarter 2  
Last School Day before Winter Break 

Friday December 12, 2025 

Holiday – No school for All students Monday December 15, 2025 – January 
3, 2026 

Teacher Workday Friday January 2, 2026 

First Day of School for All Students 
Begin Third Quarter for High School Courses only 

Monday January 5, 2026 

Quarter 2 Grades Due by 3:30 pm Monday January 5, 2026 

Distribute Report Cards Tuesday January 6, 2026 

Holiday (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) – All students, 
Teachers, Staff 

Monday January 19, 2026 

FTE Attendance Window January 23 – February 6, 2026 

Teacher Workday-No School for high school students Monday February 16, 2026 

End of Third Quarter Grading Period (High School) Tuesday March 10, 2026 

Begin Fourth Quarter Wednesday March 11, 2026 

Teacher Workday – No School for high school students Friday March 13, 2026 



Spring Break – All students, Teachers, Staff Monday-Friday March 16-20, 2026 

Third Quarter Grades Due by 3:30 pm Monday March 23, 2026 

Distribute Report Cards Tuesday March 24, 2026 

Teacher Workday – No school for high school students Friday April 3, 2026 

No School for All Students – PSC PDD  Friday April 10, 2026 

Polk State College Graduation Thursday May 7, 2026 

Lakeland Collegiate High School Graduation Thursday May 14, 2026 

End of Fourth Quarter 
Last day of School for students  

Friday May 22, 2026 

Holiday (Memorial Day) Teachers, Staff Monday May 25, 2026 

Grades Due by 3:30 pm Wednesday May 27, 2026 

Last Teacher Workday (196-Day Contract) Thursday May 29, 2026 

Distribute Quarter 4 Report Cards Friday May 29, 2026 
 


